Pleats per linear foot: 1” depth = 14, 2” depth = 10, 4” depth = 8, 6” depth = 12
Product Code Nominal Size (LxWxD) Actual Size (LxWxD) Sq. Feet of
Media
KGP810101 10x10x1 9.5x9.5x.75 1.30
KGP810161 10x16x1 9.5x15.5x.75 2.07
KGP810201 10x20x1 9.5x19.5x.75 2.59
KGP810241 10x24x1 9.5x23.5x.75 3.11
KGP810251 10x25x1 9.5x24.5x.75 3.24

KGP820256 20x25x6 19.5x24.5x5.75 39.93
KGP824246 24x24x6 23.5x23.5x5.75 46.00
Part Number Guide
KGPM8SS-01 A
KG Filtration
KGP8 Pleated Filters
19-Jun-17
M
ER
V
V
al
ue E1 E2 E3
KGP8 - 1" x x x x x x
KGP8 - 2" x x x x x x
KGP8 - 4" x x x x x x
Product
Code
ASHRAE 52.2 Initial
Resistance
Final
Resistance
(24x24)
Characteristics  KGP8 Pleated Filters
 Filter Media
 Media Support
 Frame Material
 Assembly Technique
 Max. Temperature
 Max. Humidity
 Flammability
Notes:
KGP8 Pleated Filters are available in 1”, 2” and 4” depth. For maximum efficiency,
our media is continuously bonded to a 30 gauge galvanized, corrosion resistant,
expanded metal support grid with an effective open area of 96%. The media is
resistant to a wide range of chemicals, does not absorb moisture and will not
support microbial growth. The controlled pleat spacing maximizes surface area
and dust holding capacity and is bonded to the enclosure frame to prevent dust
bypass. The enclosure frame is constructed of high wet strength, heavy duty,
moisture resistant, clay coated paperboard. The diagonal support members of the
frame are bonded to the entering and exiting peaks of each pleat to prevent pleat
collapse and filter bowing.
Direction of
Air Flow
L
W
D
4522 N Sherman St Ext
Mt Wolf, PA 17347
Phone: 717-268-0745
Fax: 717-266-0702
Email: Info@KGFiltration.com
329 Veterans Blvd
Carlstadt, NJ 07072
Phone: 973-473-7527
Fax: 973-473-3445
MERV 8 Extended Surface
Pleated Air Filters
S-PLM8